AUGUST 27, 1996

WELL NAME AND NUMBER:

LOCATION:
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

DEGREE AND DEPTH
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My Commission Expires:
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September 13, 1996

DEGREE AND DEPTH

2.00
2.00
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2.25
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West Corbin 19 Federal #1 g
SEC 19 T18S R33E : .
PENWELLENERGY. Inc. [ po . &

ZIADRIL, Inc.

bbby & bbBA

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

6180’
6428
6676'
6861
6985’
7080
7205’
7329
7517
7705
8178’
8335’
8493’
8588
8839’
8953’
9048

DEGREE AND DEPTH

3.00 9143’
3.25 9236’
3.25 9329
2.75 9421
2.75 9515’
2.75 9632
2.75 9769
2.25 9894’
2.25 10016
2.50 10267
2.75 10370
2.50 10455
2.25 10676
2.25 10903’
1.75 11147
2.25 11350

Drilling Contractor: ZIADRIL, Inc.

By: 6{,@\ / R

Billy Jensen

n to before me on this 27th day of August 1996.
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